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himolla Polstermöbel GmbH | GERMANY 
www.himolla.com | info@himolla.com 

Scottish agent: Mike Marshall
mobile: 07972292877

mike@emdagencies.co.uk
LUPO 4494 4495
LUPO CHAIR 8994

himolla is one of the UK’s leading upholstered furniture manufacturers and their recliners are packed with market-
leading innovation such as independent headrests, backrests and footrests so your perfect seating position is only a 
button press away. A 5 year guarantee gives you confidence in the quality and durability of their recliners and they only 
select the finest leathers, fabrics and woods so we guarantee you will not sit in anything as comfortable as a himolla 
chair. Bestsellers and also novelties are available as manual or electric armchairs. 
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Iain  Anderson 

M	 07368 460383
E	 ando2512@yahoo.com

Adjust-A-Bed
Aquinos Upholstery
Grafu Baldai
Kristensen & Kristensen
X8 Dining

David Barnes

M	 07775 593275
E	 d.barnes@zen.co.uk 

Manwah
Urban Furniture

Alistair Bell

M	 07387 023339
E	 alistair.bell@silentnight.co.uk 

Silentnight Beds
Rest Assured

Dino Bevilacqua

T	 01224 312908
M	 07710 741890
E	 dinobevilacqua@btconnect.com 
W	 www.callsalotti.com

Call Salotti
Divania International

Dean Bird

M	 07813 013397
E	 dtbagencies@gmail.com 

Honey B
Kayflex
Mini Divani
Privilege UK
Red Rose Upholstery

Bill  Bower

T	 01383 851854
M	 07709 278338
E	 rwb@uniquefurniture.com 
W	 www.uniquefurniture.dk

Unique Furniture

Alex Braid

M	 07931 345194
E	 alex@acbagencies.co.uk

Hjort Knudsen
Michael Tyler
Baker & Wells
Incanto

Michael  Brown

T	 01138 082772
M	 07831 572601
E	 mab@maikbrown.co.uk 

I S Living ( Upholstered Chairs and Furniture )
Devonshire Living

Brian Cairney

M	 07399 749415
E	 brian.cairney@googlemail.com 

Health Beds

Alison Calder

T	 07831 147366
E	 alison.calder@sealy.co.uk

Sealy UK

 

 

Premium Quality Sofas & Chairs, handmade in the UK 

Wide range of designs, from tradional to modern contemporary  
Specialists in luxury wing chairs, with inclusive lumbar supports 
Luxury fabrics from leading UK fabric suppliers  
All fabrics are interchangeable between models 
Any model can be altered in size to suit your customer 
Standard lead me approximately 5 to 7 weeks 

www.westmidsupholstery.co.uk   
sales@westmidsupholstery.co.uk  Tel 0121 520 4500  
Unit 17 Eclipse Trading Estate, Sedgley Road West, Tipton, West Midlands, DY4 8DQ 

 

Please contact us for a  
brochure and price list  

 

Est. 2004 Scosh Agents: 
George Willson 07867 865463  
Cynthia Willson 07404 740226 
sales@gee-linefurniture.com  
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David Cobbe

M	 07802 662567
E	 newbridgeagencies@yahoo.co.uk

Carlton Furniture
Vintage Sofa Company
Siren Furniture 
FWS Home

Donald H. Coltart

M	 07831 188844
E	 donald.coltart@btopenworld.com 

Ideal Upholstery
Marinelli
Signature Lifestyle
Sweet Dreams

Graham Dickinson

F	 0191 5226907
M	 07734 853473
E	 grehamd@aol.com 

Graham Dixon

M	 07711 548093
E	 gdixon@dxn.org.uk 

Italia Living
Sits
Richmond Interiors
Skovby
Flexlux

Ian  Drylie

T	 01259 730787
M	 07818 424747
E	 idagencies@hotmail.com 

Verikon
Hayden Park Group

Daryl  Drylie

T	 01383 728871
M	 07709 553737
E	 drylieagencies@btinternet.com 

SoftNord Upholstery
Sleepeezee Beds
TCBC Ltd

Alan Elliot

M	 07778 185850
E	 alan@iiiuk.com

Anta Scotland Ltd

Jim  Fraser

T	 01383 601077
M	 07834 805962
E	 jimfraseragencies@gmail.com

Whitemeadow Upholstery, Beds & Sofa Beds
Wheatcroft Beds

David S.  Garden

M	 07774 115171
E	 david.garden@me.com

Welcome Furniture Ltd
Cotswold Chair Company
Scotch Beds Ltd - Divans, Ottomans, Mattresses, 
Headboards, Bed Frames

Kenny  Gardiner

M	 07836 704277
E	 kenny@contractfurnitureltd.co.uk

Contract Furniture Ltd

Gee-line Furniture offers a wide selection of practical, affordable      
bedroom furniture, featuring solid construction and an easy-care        

melamine finish. Choose from a variety of wardrobes, including options 
with hanging, shelves, drawers, and mirrors. Our chest of drawers 

comes in narrow, medium, and double widths, while dressing tables are       
available with mirrors and stools. 

We also offer the popular Consort Wing Chair, designed for comfort 
and support, available in 4 stylish colour combinations with quick      

delivery. 

For more information, contact Cynthia on 07404 740226, George on 
07867 865463, or email us at sales@gee-linefurniture.com. 
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Ian Gibbons

M	 07831 252576
E	 iangibbons_iga@hotmail.com

Fortune Woods

Andrew Gibson

T	 02870 848067
M	 07860 745671
E	 agfurnitureagent@aol.com
W	 www.egoitaliano.com

Egoitaliano. Srl

Stuart  Gilchrist

T	 01355 247571
M	 07801 020539
E	 stuart@sgagencies.uk

Buoyant Upholstery
Birlea Furniture Ltd
Dura Beds Ltd
Heart Furniture

Ken Hannah

T	 01563 522192
M	 07879 118057
E	 kennethhannah121@hotmail.com

Ken Hannah Agencies (Pictures & Mirrors)

James Hunt

T	 01506 512229
M	 07739 087529
E	 jim@jhfurnitureagencies.com

Alpha Designs
Taylors Creative Living

Robert Hunter

M	 07894 728184
E	 robert@roberthunteragencies.co.uk

Highgrove Beds

David Johnson

M	 07801 788344
E	 david@theinteriorcollection.com

Fine Bedding Company
Malini

Bradley  Kay

M	 07831 819900
E	 bradlekay@aol.com

Maysons
Furnico Upholstery
Wood Bros

Kenneth Kerr

M	 07831 639716
E	 kennethkerr911@hotmail.com

Global Furniture Alliance
Torelli
Friendship Mill

Bob  Kydd

M	 07780 957025
E	 bob@desser.co.uk
W	 www.desser.co.uk

Desser & Co Ltd (Cane Furniture)

- Waterproof & Stain Resistant 

- Breathable Fabric For Comfort 

- Allergen Protection 

- Premium Quality Material

- Advanced Display Stands

- Wellness Reward Programmes

- Experts In Crowing Profit & Sales

- Contact Us Now To Become A Partner

Contact: Mike Marshall Purecare Scottish Agent 
Email: mike@emdagencies.co.uk 

Call: +44 (0)7972292877 
Visit: www.purecarehome.co.uk 
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Stuart  Law

T	 0141 616 0422
M	 07831 147421
E	 stuart.law@silentnight.co.uk

Silentnight Beds
Rest Assured

Mike  Marshall

M	 07972 292877
E	 mike@emdagencies.co.uk
W	 www.emdagencies.co.uk

Himolla Polstermöbel GmbH 
Calligaris S.p.A
The Shire Bed Co.
Purecare Home

Ian McDermid

M	 07796 210563
E	 ianmcd.agencies@btinternet.com

Telenzo Carpets
Commercial Carpet Tiles
OneFlor Europe
Artisan Flooring
Wilton Carpets

Wendy A. McDougal

F	 0131 448 2022
M	 07968 481828
E	 wendymacsales@gmail.com

Sherborne Upholstery

Anthony  McGraw

M	 07787 104350
E	 mcgraw_anthony@hotmail.com

Annaghmore Agencies
New Trend Concepts
Artsource

Neil McKenzie

M	 07802 575905
E	 info.mckagencies@btinternet.com

Harrison Spinks Beds
Ashwood Designs
Nolte Möbel 

Scott McNabney

T	 01259 210069
M	 07787 575342
E	 scott.mcnabney@alstons.co.uk

Alston’s

Colin Montgomery

M	 07725 255980
E	 colin.19@hotmail.co.uk
W	 www.beds.digital

Matza Beds
Harwood Textiles

Mark  O’Hagan

T	 01387 253897
F	 01387 262969
E	 mark@valuemark.biz
W	 www.valuemarkfurniture.co.uk

Value-Mark Furniture
GCL Bedroom Furniture
The Furniture Company

Supporting stockists across the UK

Our Services

Over 2000 people a month
search our website for
stockists

Over 2000 people a month
search our website for
stockists

Learn MoreLearn More www.beds.digital

Use our FREE library of
social media graphics &
videos

Use our FREE library of
social media graphics &
videos

Easy access to pricelists
and exclusive offers 
Easy access to pricelists
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07725 255980 or 07399 464023
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John A.  O’Hagan (M.C.I.B.S.)

T	 01387 253897
F	 01387 262969
E	 john@valuemark.biz
W	 www.valuemarkfurniture.co.uk

Value-Mark Furniture
GCL Bedroom Furniture
The Furniture Company

Bill Parkinson

T	 01484 427373
M	 07533 223392
E	 bill@hydersbeds.com

Hyders Beds Ltd.

Mark  Peden

M	 07850 847762
E	 markpeden9@btinternet.com

Lano Carpets
Asiatic Rugs
Sofa Factory
Lamett Flooring
Mindy Brownes / Genesis

Duncan Porter

M	 07836 717330
E	 info@samerfurniture.co.uk

Samer Furniture

Bob  Ritchie

M	 07721 380877
E	 furnitureagent@btinternet.com

MLILY
Breasley UK

Alan Rochlin

T	 0141 616 2933
M	 07860 205142
E	 alanagencies@hotmail.com

Harmony Bedroom Furniture
Rainbow Upholstery
2A Divani e Poltrone
Pinakle Bedroom Furniture
Pedro Ortiz Spanish Leather and Fabric Upholstery

Tonii Snaddon

T	 01259 729175
M	 07717 213387
E	 bobsnaddon@gmail.com

Claremont Furniture Agencies (CFA) Ltd.
St. Andrews Bed Company

Mike  Thompson

T	 01383 624293
F	 01383 624293
M	 07721 753526
E	 thompsonagencies@aol.com

CIMC Home

Darrell  Tough

M	 07967 175351
E	 dtough@btinternet.com

New Trend Concepts
Siesta Beds
Darrell Tough Agencies

Jason Tuck

M	 07969 869669
E	 jason.tuck@me.com

Conform Collection AB
Brafab
Tancredi Salotti Srl

MATTRESSES |  DIVANS |  HEADBOARDS |  BEDSTEADS

shirebeds.co.uk

The Shire Bed Company established in 1997 is an A rated NBF manufacturer and winner of all 
major industry awards including NBF Product of the Year and Best of British.

Shire Beds offering of own label branded options for retailers ensures retailer protection and 
higher return on their margins.  In an increasingly competitive market, the High Street retailers 

have particularly welcomed this option.
Shire Beds have a product offering that is one of the most varied in specification and price 

point in the industry.

Mike Marshall  |  07972 292877  |  mike@emdagencies.co.uk

T H E B R A N D B E H I N D YO U R B R A N D



LIVING YOUR WAY LIVING YOUR WAY



If you know of anyone you think might benefit from being a 
member of the SFRA, please could you encourage 

them to email our secretary for an application form. 

Cynthia Willson

secretary@SFRA.co.uk
Thank you.            
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Gavin Watt

M	 07970 673050
E	 gavinwatt@mail.com

Relyon Beds + Pillows
Dunlopillo Beds
Parker Knoll

Peter  Westbrook

M	 07773 010146
E	 westbrook-agencies@hotmail.com

Lebus Upholstery 
Indus Valley
Wiemann 
Sofitalia 

Alan White

M	 07733 883661
E	 alan.arredi@btinternet.com

Hypnos Beds
LA-Z-BOY UK
Kyoto sofa beds & upholstery
Komfi

Billy White

M	 07976 302281
E	 bwhite@celebrity-furniture.co.uk

Celebrity Motion Furniture Ltd

David Whittell

M	 07539 285003
E	 davidwhittell@gmail.com

Komfiline Ltd
Laurel Mattresses UK Ltd
Sofa UK Ltd

George  Willson

T	 01387 739782
M	 07867 865463
E	 sales@gee-linefurniture.com

Deepsleep / Gilt Edge Beds
Espoir Beds / Infinity Sleep
West Midlands Upholstery
Royams Upholstery
Ambers International Upholstery
Gee-Line Bedroom Furniture

Cynthia Willson

T	 01387 739782
M	 07404 740226
E	 sales@gee-linefurniture.com

Deepsleep / Gilt Edge Beds
Espoir Beds / Infinity Sleep
West Midlands Upholstery
Royams Upholstery
Ambers International Upholstery
Gee-Line Bedroom Furniture

SFRAScottish Furnishing 
Representatives 
Association



Specialising in a five year guarantee, highest quality,
handmade bedroom furniture. Our adjustable beds are 
designed to help you find the perfect position, whether you’re 
relaxing, reading in bed or off to a great night’s sleep.  
Providing positional relief of conditions such as Backache, 
Arthritis and many others.

You can find our adjustable bed, mattress and bed frame 
ranges in selected retailers across the UK. We also supply the 
finest in crafted headboards and additional extras that help 
with mobility and clinical functionality.

Our delivery offer is superior in the marketplace,  
providing the fastest delivery in the industry

Direct
Home Delivery

www.adjust-a-bed.co.uk

FIND OUT MORE ON WHAT THE AWARD WINNING SPECIALIST  
IN ADJUSTABLE BEDS CAN OFFER, PLEASE CONTACT  
YOUR DEDICATED AGENT

T: 07368 460 383    E: ando2512@yahoo.com

IAIN ANDERSON



A

2A Divani e Poltrone     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . ALAN ROCHLIN

Adjust-A-Bed    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .  IAIN  ANDERSON 

Alpha Designs    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        JAMES HUNT

Alston’s    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        SCOTT MCNABNEY

Ambers International Upholstery     .        .        .        .        .     GEORGE  WILLSON

Ambers International Upholstery     .        .        .        .        .     CYNTHIA WILLSON

Annaghmore Agencies    .       .       .       .       .       .       .   ANTHONY  MCGRAW

Anta Scotland Ltd    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       . ALAN ELLIOT

Aquinos Upholstery     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .       IAIN  ANDERSON 

Artisan Flooring    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . IAN MCDERMID

Artsource     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . ANTHONY  MCGRAW

Ashwood Designs    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .     NEIL MCKENZIE

Asiatic Rugs     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .  MARK  PEDEN

B

Baker & Wells    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .   ALEX BRAID

Birlea Furniture Ltd     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .   STUART  GILCHRIST

Brafab     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .      JASON TUCK

Breasley UK    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .    BOB  RITCHIE

Buoyant Upholstery     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .  STUART  GILCHRIST

C

Call Salotti     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .   DINO BEVILACQUA

Calligaris S.p.A    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        MIKE  MARSHALL

Carlton Furniture     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .  DAVID COBBE

Celebrity Motion Furniture Ltd     .        .        .        .        .        .        .     BILLY WHITE

CIMC Home    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .    MIKE  THOMPSON

Claremont Furniture Agencies (CFA) Ltd.     .       .     ANTÓINETTE SNADDON

Commercial Carpet Tiles     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .  IAN MCDERMID

Conform Collection AB    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .  JASON TUCK
07948233991 sales@thebedframes.co.uk

The Bed Frame Co.The Bed Frame Co.
Luxury & BespokeLuxury & Bespoke
Handcrafted bed frames designed to suit any style and space. Attention
to detail and premium craftsmanship, each frame is made to order for a
truly personalized and standout addition to any showroom

Page 23company index



Contract Furniture Ltd    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       KENNY  GARDINER

Cotswold Chair Company    .        .        .        .        .        .        .    DAVID S.  GARDEN

D

Darrell Tough Agencies     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        DARRELL  TOUGH

Deepsleep / Gilt Edge Beds    .       .       .       .       .       .      GEORGE  WILLSON

Deepsleep / Gilt Edge Beds    .       .       .       .       .       .      CYNTHIA WILLSON

Desser & Co Ltd (Cane Furniture)    .        .        .        .        .        .        .   BOB  KYDD

Devonshire Living    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       . MICHAEL  BROWN

Divania International     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .  DINO BEVILACQUA

Dunlopillo Beds     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .      GAVIN WATT

Dura Beds Ltd    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .    STUART  GILCHRIST

E

Egoitaliano. Srl    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .       ANDREW GIBSON

Espoir Beds / Infinity Sleep    .       .       .       .       .       .      GEORGE  WILLSON

Espoir Beds / Infinity Sleep    .       .       .       .       .       .      CYNTHIA WILLSON

F

Fine Bedding Company     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . DAVID JOHNSON

Flexlux     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .       GRAHAM DIXON

Fortune Woods    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .      IAN GIBBONS

Friendship Mill    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .   KENNETH KERR

Furnico Upholstery    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .     BRADLEY  KAY

FWS Home     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .    DAVID COBBE

G

GCL Bedroom Furniture     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . MARK  O’HAGAN

GCL Bedroom Furniture     .        .        .        .        JOHN A.  O’HAGAN (M.C.I.B.S.)

Gee-Line Bedroom Furniture     .        .        .        .        .        .    GEORGE  WILLSON

Gee-Line Bedroom Furniture     .        .        .        .        .        .    CYNTHIA WILLSON

Global Furniture Alliance     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . KENNETH KERR

Grafu Baldai     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .    IAIN  ANDERSON 
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01924 454 678
info@highgatebeds.com

Suppliers of the
worlds best
sleeping surface

BY MATZA

highgatebeds.com



H

Harmony Bedroom Furniture     .        .        .        .        .        .        .   ALAN ROCHLIN

Harrison Spinks Beds    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        NEIL MCKENZIE

Harwood Textiles    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .    COLIN MONTGOMERY

Hayden Park Group    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . IAN  DRYLIE

Health Beds    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .       BRIAN CAIRNEY

Heart Furniture     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .  STUART  GILCHRIST

Highgrove Beds     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .      ROBERT HUNTER

Himolla Polstermöbel GmbH     .        .        .        .        .        .        MIKE  MARSHALL

Hjort Knudsen    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .  ALEX BRAID

Honey B    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .     DEAN BIRD

Hyders Beds Ltd    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .     BILL PARKINSON

Hypnos Beds    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .  ALAN WHITE

I

I S Living ( Upholstered Chairs and Furniture )    .       .       . MICHAEL  BROWN

Ideal Upholstery     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .      DONALD H. COLTART

Incanto    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .      ALEX BRAID

Indus Valley    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .      PETER  WESTBROOK

Italia Living    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        GRAHAM DIXON

K

Kayflex    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        DEAN BIRD

Ken Hannah Agencies (Pictures & Mirrors)    .       .       .       .       . KEN HANNAH

Komfi     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .       ALAN WHITE

Komfiline Ltd    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .  DAVID WHITTELL

Kristensen & Kristensen     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . IAIN  ANDERSON 

Kyoto sofa beds & upholstery     .        .        .        .        .        .        .       ALAN WHITE
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L

LA-Z-BOY UK    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .  ALAN WHITE

Lamett Flooring    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .    MARK  PEDEN

Lano Carpets    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       . MARK  PEDEN

Laurel Mattresses UK Ltd     .        .        .        .        .        .        .      DAVID WHITTELL

Lebus Upholstery     .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .   PETER  WESTBROOK

M

Malini    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        DAVID JOHNSON

Manwah     .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .     DAVID BARNES

Matza Beds    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .      COLIN MONTGOMERY

Marinelli     .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .   DONALD H. COLTART

Maysons    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .      BRADLEY  KAY

Michael Tyler     .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .   ALEX BRAID

Mindy Brownes / Genesis     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .    MARK  PEDEN

Mini Divani     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .  DEAN BIRD

MLILY     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .      BOB  RITCHIE

N

New Trend Concepts    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .     DARRELL  TOUGH

New Trend Concepts    .        .        .        .        .        .        .       ANTHONY  MCGRAW

Nolte Möbel     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .       NEIL MCKENZIE

O

OneFlor Europe     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . IAN MCDERMID

P

Parker Knoll    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .     GAVIN WATT

Pedro Ortiz Spanish Leather and Fabric Upholstery    .       .     ALAN ROCHLIN

Pinakle Bedroom Furniture     .       .       .       .       .       .       .     ALAN ROCHLIN

Privilege UK     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .       DEAN BIRD

Purecare Home    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .       MIKE  MARSHALL
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R

Rainbow Upholstery    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .  ALAN ROCHLIN

Red Rose Upholstery     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        DEAN BIRD

Relyon Beds + Pillows    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .    GAVIN WATT

Rest Assured    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .      ALISTAIR BELL

Rest Assured    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       . STUART  LAW

Richmond Interiors    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .   GRAHAM DIXON

Royams Upholstery    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .    GEORGE  WILLSON

Royams Upholstery    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .    CYNTHIA WILLSON

S

Samer Furniture    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .     DUNCAN PORTER

Scotch Beds Ltd - Divans, Ottomans, Mattresses, Headboards, Bed Frames    . DAVID S.  GARDEN

Sealy UK    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .   ALISON CALDER

Sherborne Upholstery     .       .       .       .       .       .       . WENDY A. MCDOUGAL

Siesta Beds    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .     DARRELL  TOUGH

Signature Lifestyle     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .  DONALD H. COLTART

Silentnight Beds     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . ALISTAIR BELL

Silentnight Beds     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .   STUART  LAW

Siren Furniture     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .     DAVID COBBE

Sits     .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .    GRAHAM DIXON

Skovby    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .       GRAHAM DIXON

Sleepeezee Beds     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .       DARYL  DRYLIE

Sofa Factory     .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       . MARK  PEDEN

Sofa UK Ltd    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .     DAVID WHITTELL

Sofitalia     .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .   PETER  WESTBROOK

SoftNord Upholstery    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . DARYL  DRYLIE

St. Andrews Bed Company     .       .       .       .       .     ANTÓINETTE SNADDON

Sweet Dreams    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .  DONALD H. COLTART

T

Tancredi Salotti Srl     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . JASON TUCK

Taylors Creative Living    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .  JAMES HUNT

TCBC Ltd     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .    DARYL  DRYLIE

Telenzo Carpets    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . IAN MCDERMID

The Furniture Company    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .  MARK  O’HAGAN

The Furniture Company    .        .        .        .        . JOHN A.  O’HAGAN (M.C.I.B.S.)

The Shire Bed Co.    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .  MIKE  MARSHALL

Torelli     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . KENNETH KERR

U

Unique Furniture    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .    BILL  BOWER

Urban Furniture     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . DAVID BARNES

V

Value-Mark Furniture     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .      MARK  O’HAGAN

Value-Mark Furniture     .        .        .        .        .     JOHN A.  O’HAGAN (M.C.I.B.S.)

Verikon     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .     IAN  DRYLIE

Vintage Sofa Company    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       . DAVID COBBE

W

Welcome Furniture Ltd    .       .       .       .       .       .       .       . DAVID S.  GARDEN

West Midlands Upholstery     .        .        .        .        .        .        GEORGE  WILLSON

West Midlands Upholstery     .        .        .        .        .        .        CYNTHIA WILLSON

Wheatcroft Beds     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .    JIM  FRASER

Whitemeadow Upholstery, Beds & Sofa Beds     .        .        .        .    JIM  FRASER

Wiemann     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . PETER  WESTBROOK

Wilton Carpets    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .   IAN MCDERMID

Wood Bros     .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .  BRADLEY  KAY

X

X8 Dining    .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        .        . IAIN  ANDERSON 
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Ian Aitken
7 Golf View 
Bearsden
GLASGOW 
G61 4HJ
T 	0141 942 1210
E 	ianaitken688@yahoo.com 

Stuart Aitken
62 Ravelston Road
Bearsden
GLASGOW 
G61 1AZ
T 	0141 942 4042
E 	stuartaitken49@yahoo.co.uk 

Fred R Berman
1a Humbie Court
Newton Mearns
GLASGOW
G77 5PQ
T 	0141 639 1222
M 07836 641596
E 	fredrberman@gmail.com 

Balfour Brown
30/8 Littlejohn Road
EDINBURGH 
EH10 5GJ
T 	0131 447 1243
M 07860 429544

Alastair Buchanan
6 Branklyn Grove
Academy Park
GLASGOW 
G13 1GF
M 07831 476953
E 	mail@ajbuchanan.com 

Tom  Cunningham
45 Gallacher Green
Livingston
WEST LOTHIAN
EH54 8RD
T 	01506 443311
M 07715 702408
E 	tc.agency@btconnect.com 

Steve Dallas
Darachmore
43 Highfield Road
Scone
PERTH
PH2 6RN
T 	01738 551004
E 	sandmdallas@gmail.com 

J. Gavin Douglas
44 Millar Street
Glassford
Strathaven
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE
ML10 6TD
T 	01357 521109
M 07568 337084
E 	gavin@furnitureinscotland.co.uk 

Bob  Dymond
12 Cluny Avenue
Bearsden
GLASGOW 
G61 2JQ
M 07831 500658
E 	bob.dymond1@gmail.com

John Falconer
E 	john@15golfview.co.uk

Michael Goodman
T 	0141 616 0781
M 07831 642686
E 	mail@mrgoodman.co.uk

Evan Jenkins
12 Belstane Park
Carluke
LANARKSHIRE 
ML8 4BY
T 	01555 770146
M 07480 853969

May  Jenkinson
M 07984 434877
E 	may@select-contract-furniture.com

Malcolm Johnston
M 07583 583394
E 	malcolmjohnston459@btinternet.com

Russel Kay
Flat 1/212 Southbank Road
Kirkintilloch
GLASGOW
G66 1NH
M 07852 564913

Lenny Kay
9 Walton Court
Maryville Avenue
Giffnock
GLASGOW
G46 7NE
T 	0141 638 0595
M 07860 845504	  

Howard Lott
1 Roland Crescent
Newton Mearns
GLASGOW
G77 5JT
T 	0141 639 5663

Stephen McCann
T 	0141 641 4341
M 07703 176337
E 	mccannstephen1@sky.com

Jim McGrath
8 Atholl Place
Dunblane
PERTHSHIRE
FK15 9AQ
T 	01786 822838

Bill McKerracher
23 Blantyre Crescent
Duntocher
GLASGOW
G81 6JN
T 	01389 380883

George McKie
8 Carrick Park
Ayr
AYRSHIRE 
KA7 2SL
T 	01292 262724

Tony O’Neill
4 MacPherson Place
Falkirk
STIRLINGSHIRE
FK1 5UH
M 07840 473431
E 	taoneill@hotmail.co.uk

Bob Pollock
17 Blackhouse Avenue
Newton Mearns
GLASGOW 
G77 5HU
T 	0141 639 6653

Eric Robertson
Flat 21 Corrennie Drive
EDINBURGH 
EH10 6EQ
T 	0131 447 0075
M 07791 365074

Jan Rodger
M 07974 384725
E 	janrodger2@gmail.com

Roy Rodger
M 07711 565600
E 	royrodgersales@gmail.com

Stewart  Scott
2 Fernwood Drive
Danderhall
Dalkeith
MIDLOTHIAN 
EH22 1FS
E 	scotts-1@hotmail.co.uk

David Sligo
29 Drumcross Road
Bathgate
WEST LOTHIAN
EH48 4HF
E 	davidsligo@hotmail.co.uk

Tom Smith
5 Stevenson Court
Lade Street
Largs
AYRSHIRE 
KA30 8FA
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Ian Spence
1A Beach Lane
Broughty Ferry
DUNDEE
DD5 1JF
T 	01382 732732

Dennis Statt
17 Ashbrae
Crookfur Road
Newton Mearns
GLASGOW
G77 6YY
T 	0141 639 5574

Carol Stewart
M 07887 505899
E 	carolstewart2901@gmail.com

Stewart  Sutherland
46 Redford Ave
EDINBURGH 
EH13 0BU
T 	0131 441 3034
M 07792 518842
E 	stwrtsutherland@gmail.com

Blair  Taylor
M 07836 361481
E 	blair@blairtaylor.com

Graeme  Thomson
6 Kings Park
Torrance
GLASGOW 
G64 4DX
M 07767 316969
E 	graeme.thomson007@btinternet.com

Charlie Timoney
82 Brackenbrae Avenue
Bishopbriggs
GLASGOW 
G64 2DU
T 	0141 772 5723

Christina  Traynor
9 Tapitlaw Grove
Comrie
Dunfermline
FIFE
KY12 9XE
T 	01383 850991
M 07710 755604
E 	christinatraynor@btinternet.com

Keith M.  Watson
Roslyn Cottage
Haughhead Road
Earlston
SCOTTISH BORDERS
TD4 6EF
M 07785 901238
E 	keith@kmwagencies.co.uk

Charles  Webster
M 07710 354764
E 	charlieweb56@gmail.com

Norrie Westbrook
25 North Larches
Dunfermline
FIFE
KY11 4NX	
M 07860 266044

Harry A. Wilson
M 07860 424055
E 	harryawilson252@outlook.com

David  Wyse
7A Miners Walk
West Cowden
Dalkeith
MIDLOTHIAN 
EH22 2AL
T 	0131 660 5253
M 07976 876239
E 	davidwyse@live.co.uk

With over 30 years experience in the industry, we know how to produce quality handmade furniture. We 
combine our expert skills with modern technology to ensure superior construction and enduring comfort.
Our skilled craftsmen assemble our furniture adhering to the high-quality and performance standards we 
follow at our Lancashire based factory. We have a range of beautifully designed furniture, from classic 

and modern to bespoke. We’re incredibly proud of our collection. Come and take a look around…
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